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Międzynarodowy Miting Pływacki-Dni Morza'14
Szczecin, 20- - 22-6-2014

Wszystkie konkurencjeNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: FINA 2014

Kobiet

1. KASPEREK Katarzyna 96 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:02.36 755
2. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:21.21 712
3. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina 96 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 400m zmienny 5:03.50 691
4. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:24.67 669
5. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:06.47 668
6. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:39.90 658
7. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:27.94 657
8. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:31.84 644
9. LESIŃSKA Kinga 95 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:00.46 638

10. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 29.70 601
11. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:28.24 586
12. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:31.31 579

KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m klasyczny 35.36 579
14. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.55 576
15. KLESSA Helena 00 Nielba Wągrowiec 800m dowolny 9:59.73 558
16. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 10:02.30 551
17. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:51.72 550
18. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 35.99 549
19. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 50m dowolny 29.18 537
20. CIESIUL Karolina 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 100m dowolny 1:04.09 536
21. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:04.31 530
22. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 31.10 523

SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:20.15 523
24. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:58.05 516
25. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 KS Aquarius Słupsk 200m klasyczny 2:55.08 501
26. HARTLIB Klaudia 00 MKS Piranie Lubin 50m grzbietowy 34.28 491
27. YOKOKURA Marii 98 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 31.85 487
28. FLASIŃSKA Gabriela 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 30.19 485

LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:04.28 485
30. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:14.59 473
31. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:07.14 472
32. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:58.93 469
33. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:59.35 466
34. MIĄSKO Julia 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:07.21 465
35. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 32.44 461
36. DOERR Pia 97 SSG Heidenheim 400m dowolny 5:12.06 450
37. ROŻEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:01.74 448
38. MAĆKOWIAK Anna 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:08.35 442
39. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:28.91 436

HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:28.97 436
41. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:29.04 435
42. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 31.39 432
43. OBERLADER Ellen 97 SSG Heidenheim 200m klasyczny 3:04.82 426
44. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:30.18 425
45. KÖNIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:05.18 423
46. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 33.61 415
47. STASIK Kinga 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 32.02 407
48. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 11:09.63 401

KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra 00 KS Aquarius Słupsk 200m klasyczny 3:08.50 401
50. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:33.39 399
51. TOMCZAK Karolina 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:11.03 393
52. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 32.73 381
53. MIECZKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MKS "Roś" Pisz 50m dowolny 32.86 376
54. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:12.60 368
55. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:34.94 364

KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:38.13 364
57. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:21.54 362
58. POŁOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.44 357
59. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 400m zmienny 6:23.05 344
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60. SAZON Anna 01 KS Aquarius Słupsk 50m klasyczny 42.15 342
61. STRÓŻYK Maja 00 UKP Marlin Gryfino 50m grzbietowy 39.28 326
62. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 50m klasyczny 43.29 315
63. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 50m dowolny 35.16 307
64. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 50m dowolny 35.47 299
65. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:50.54 290
66. DREWNIAK Katarzyna 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m klasyczny 48.91 218

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat

1. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:24.67 669
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:39.90 658
3. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:31.84 644
4. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 29.70 601
5. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:28.24 586
6. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:31.31 579
7. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.55 576
8. YOKOKURA Marii 98 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 31.85 487
9. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:04.28 485

10. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:07.14 472
11. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:58.93 469
12. ROŻEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:01.74 448
13. KÖNIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:05.18 423
14. STASIK Kinga 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 32.02 407
15. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 50m klasyczny 43.29 315

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:27.94 657
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m klasyczny 35.36 579
3. KLESSA Helena 00 Nielba Wągrowiec 800m dowolny 9:59.73 558
4. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 10:02.30 551
5. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:51.72 550
6. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 35.99 549
7. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 50m dowolny 29.18 537
8. CIESIUL Karolina 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 100m dowolny 1:04.09 536
9. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 31.10 523

SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:20.15 523
11. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:58.05 516
12. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 KS Aquarius Słupsk 200m klasyczny 2:55.08 501
13. HARTLIB Klaudia 00 MKS Piranie Lubin 50m grzbietowy 34.28 491
14. FLASIŃSKA Gabriela 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 30.19 485
15. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:59.35 466
16. MIĄSKO Julia 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:07.21 465
17. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 32.44 461
18. MAĆKOWIAK Anna 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:08.35 442
19. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:28.91 436
20. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 31.39 432
21. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:30.18 425
22. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 33.61 415
23. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra 00 KS Aquarius Słupsk 200m klasyczny 3:08.50 401
24. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:33.39 399
25. TOMCZAK Karolina 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:11.03 393
26. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 32.73 381
27. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:38.13 364
28. POŁOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.44 357
29. SAZON Anna 01 KS Aquarius Słupsk 50m klasyczny 42.15 342
30. STRÓŻYK Maja 00 UKP Marlin Gryfino 50m grzbietowy 39.28 326
31. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 50m dowolny 35.47 299
32. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:50.54 290
33. DREWNIAK Katarzyna 00 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m klasyczny 48.91 218
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Dziewcząt, 11 - 12 lat

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:14.59 473
2. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:28.97 436
3. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:29.04 435
4. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 11:09.63 401
5. MIECZKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MKS "Roś" Pisz 50m dowolny 32.86 376
6. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:12.60 368
7. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:34.94 364
8. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:21.54 362
9. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 400m zmienny 6:23.05 344

10. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 50m dowolny 35.16 307

Mężczyzn

1. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 51.03 776
2. CHABA Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 50m motylkowy 24.49 768
3. KACZMARSKI Marcin SSz 94 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 15:51.52 767
4. STANISZEWSKI Adam SS 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1500m dowolny 15:53.56 762
5. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 24.57 760
6. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 24.91 730
7. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 23.36 717
8. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 29.85 713
9. DANIELEWSKI Aleksander 94 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 58.61 695

10. RÓJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:27.53 686
11. LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 MKP Kołobrzeg 50m dowolny 23.82 676
12. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:08.50 653
13. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 31.15 627
14. STEC Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:10.82 626
15. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:28.63 624

OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 54.89 624
17. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 100m klasyczny 1:09.09 605
18. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 28.68 588

DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 200m dowolny 2:01.75 588
20. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 17:21.76 584
21. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:02.10 582
22. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 50m grzbietowy 28.94 573
23. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 100m klasyczny 1:11.14 554
24. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 57.20 551
25. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:16.60 550
26. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 32.92 531
27. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Kołobrzeg 50m motylkowy 27.88 520

BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 27.89 520
29. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:22.94 507
30. SZCZERKOWSKI Michał 00 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 33.47 505
31. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński200m motylkowy 2:20.99 494
32. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 18:33.12 479
33. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:00.00 477
34. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 18:34.90 476
35. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 50m motylkowy 28.88 468

RUESS Julian 88 SSG Heidenheim 50m klasyczny 34.35 468
37. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:00.63 463
38. DANIEK Bartłomiej 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 100m dowolny 1:00.81 459
39. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 31.27 454
40. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Słupsk 50m motylkowy 29.41 443
41. BOSCH Jonas 98 SSG Heidenheim 400m dowolny 4:49.15 440
42. KONDRING Felix 00 SSG Heidenheim 100m klasyczny 1:16.94 438
43. LESNER Filip 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.05 432
44. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.77 417
45. MAJEWSKI Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.79 416
46. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:09.80 412

MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:17.02 412
48. STRUK Oskar 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:03.32 406
49. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:18.55 399
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50. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:20.71 380
51. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:35.32 374
52. GÓRKA Marcel 00 MKP Myślibórz 200m dowolny 2:22.20 369

OBERLADER Laurin 02 SSG Heidenheim 400m dowolny 5:06.71 369
54. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:05.81 362
55. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 400m dowolny 5:10.54 355
56. NOWAK Kamil 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 50m grzbietowy 33.96 354
57. KANIA Filip 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m klasyczny 37.97 346
58. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:27.36 331
59. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:27.81 328

SACZUK Rafał 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m zmienny 2:45.25 328
61. MARYŚ Kacper 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:43.12 322
62. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:44.03 317
63. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 33.20 308
64. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 31.07 304
65. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:09.78 303
66. WENZEL Lukas 01 SSG Heidenheim 200m klasyczny 3:11.60 291
67. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:34.56 287
68. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:50.59 282
69. KOZIŃSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:11.76 279
70. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:51.42 278
71. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 32.48 266

GIEDREWICZ Jakub 01 KS Aquarius Słupsk 200m dowolny 2:38.54 266
73. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 41.73 261
74. DYNKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 34.25 227
75. AMROŻY Patryk 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 34.34 225
76. BLANK Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 6:09.08 211

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. CHABA Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 50m motylkowy 24.49 768
2. STANISZEWSKI Adam SS 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1500m dowolny 15:53.56 762
3. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 24.91 730
4. LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 MKP Kołobrzeg 50m dowolny 23.82 676
5. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:08.50 653
6. STEC Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:10.82 626
7. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 17:21.76 584
8. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:02.10 582
9. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 31.27 454

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat

1. RÓJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:27.53 686
2. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 31.15 627
3. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:28.63 624

OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 54.89 624
5. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 100m klasyczny 1:09.09 605
6. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 28.68 588
7. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 50m grzbietowy 28.94 573
8. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 100m klasyczny 1:11.14 554
9. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 57.20 551

10. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:16.60 550
11. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 32.92 531
12. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Kołobrzeg 50m motylkowy 27.88 520

BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 27.89 520
14. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:22.94 507
15. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński200m motylkowy 2:20.99 494
16. DANIEK Bartłomiej 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 100m dowolny 1:00.81 459
17. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Słupsk 50m motylkowy 29.41 443
18. BOSCH Jonas 98 SSG Heidenheim 400m dowolny 4:49.15 440
19. LESNER Filip 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.05 432
20. MAJEWSKI Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.79 416
21. STRUK Oskar 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:03.32 406
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22. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:34.56 287

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat

1. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 200m dowolny 2:01.75 588
2. SZCZERKOWSKI Michał 00 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 33.47 505
3. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 18:33.12 479
4. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:00.00 477
5. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 18:34.90 476
6. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 50m motylkowy 28.88 468
7. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński100m dowolny 1:00.63 463
8. KONDRING Felix 00 SSG Heidenheim 100m klasyczny 1:16.94 438
9. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:02.77 417

10. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:09.80 412
MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:17.02 412

12. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:18.55 399
13. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:20.71 380
14. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:35.32 374
15. GÓRKA Marcel 00 MKP Myślibórz 200m dowolny 2:22.20 369
16. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:05.81 362
17. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 400m dowolny 5:10.54 355
18. NOWAK Kamil 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 50m grzbietowy 33.96 354
19. KANIA Filip 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m klasyczny 37.97 346
20. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:27.36 331
21. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:27.81 328

SACZUK Rafał 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m zmienny 2:45.25 328
23. MARYŚ Kacper 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:43.12 322
24. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:44.03 317
25. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 33.20 308
26. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:09.78 303
27. WENZEL Lukas 01 SSG Heidenheim 200m klasyczny 3:11.60 291
28. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:50.59 282
29. KOZIŃSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:11.76 279
30. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:51.42 278
31. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 32.48 266

GIEDREWICZ Jakub 01 KS Aquarius Słupsk 200m dowolny 2:38.54 266
33. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 41.73 261
34. DYNKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 34.25 227
35. AMROŻY Patryk 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczeciński50m dowolny 34.34 225


